
LOC # Nume Prenume Club CLASA Start Finish Penalizare Urcare 1 DIF

I # 3 NICOARA DANIEL IOAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES MOTO 11:36:30 11:56:13 00:00:00 19:42.77 00:00.00

II # 5 POP MARIUS ALEXANDRU HARD ENDURO MARAMURES MOTO 11:38:30 11:59:01 00:00:00 20:31.03 00:48.25

III # 1 TRIFOI STEFAN IOAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES MOTO 11:34:30 11:55:47 00:00:00 21:16.38 01:33.61

4 # 8 MOLNAR ADAM ZSOLT HARD ENDURO MARAMURES MOTO 11:41:30 12:05:04 00:00:00 23:33.71 03:50.93

5 # 7 POP FLORIN VASILE MASTER BIKE CLUJ MOTO 11:40:30 12:06:22 00:00:00 25:51.38 06:08.61

6 # 30 RAUCA VIOREL MASTER BIKE CLUJ MOTO 11:44:30 12:11:03 00:00:00 26:32.63 06:49.86

7 # 4 PANCRAT MIRCEA FREE BIKE TEAM MOTO 11:37:30 12:04:50 00:00:00 27:19.28 07:36.51

8 # 6 POP VIOREL VASILE  MASTER BIKE CLUJ MOTO 11:39:30 12:08:09 00:00:00 28:39.00 08:56.22

9 # 2 CONSTANDA VIOREL ADRIAN ACS ODOBESTI MOTO 11:35:30 12:07:32 00:00:00 32:01.73 12:18.96

10 # 10 ZAHARIA EMILIAN SORIN TASE RACING TEAM BUCURESTI MOTO 11:43:30 12:20:49 00:00:00 37:18.43 17:35.66

11 # 9 STAN VALENTIN FLORIAN TASE RACING TEAM BUCURESTI MOTO 11:42:30 12:20:29 00:00:00 37:58.96 18:16.19

C.R. (NORD) ENDUROCROSS 
22-IANUARIE-2022 DAY 1

SNOW ICE RACE
DAY1

Director Concurs, Ponde Marius   23/01/2022   05:27 1 FRM Timing Rezultate C.R. (NORD) Endurocross SNOW ICE RACE



LOC # Nume Prenume Club CLASA Start Finish Penalizare Urcare 1 DIF

I # 319 CHIȘ SERGIU RAZVAN LION RACING TEAM SEBIS ATV 11:11:30 11:28:13 00:00:00 16:42.26 00:00.00

II # 308 CHIȘ ION DANIEL LION RACING TEAM SEBIS ATV 10:49:34 11:06:27 00:00:00 16:53.24 00:10.98

III # 313 CALAUZ ANDREI VASILE HARD ENDURO MARAMURES ATV 10:59:30 11:16:31 00:00:00 17:00.91 00:18.65

4 # 304 HORVATH JANOS LEVENTE ATH RACING FLORESTI ATV 10:43:30 11:00:34 00:00:00 17:04.07 00:21.80

5 # 305 MATIS BRUNO ATH RACING FLORESTI ATV 10:45:30 11:02:43 00:00:00 17:12.66 00:30.39

6 # 302 CRAETE MADALIN  QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA ATV 10:39:30 10:56:57 00:00:00 17:26.64 00:44.38

7 # 314 TREFAN EMBER IONUT HARD ENDURO MARAMURES ATV 11:01:30 11:19:04 00:00:00 17:33.81 00:51.55

8 # 310 SZEKERES LAJOS QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA ATV 10:53:31 11:11:20 00:00:00 17:48.97 01:06.71

9 # 318 STAN VLAD NICU HARD ENDURO MARAMURES ATV 11:09:30 11:27:19 00:00:00 17:49.20 01:06.94

10 # 311 SEBESTYEN DAVID LION RACING TEAM SEBIS ATV 10:55:30 11:14:03 00:00:00 18:32.52 01:50.26

11 # 201 OKROSI ISTVAN PERSISTENT ENDURO CETARIU ATV 11:15:30 11:34:08 00:00:00 18:37.38 01:55.12

12 # 316 TOTH ATTILA HARD ENDURO MARAMURES ATV 11:05:30 11:24:26 00:00:00 18:55.73 02:13.47

13 # 320 MOGA NATHANIEL ARPAD ATH RACING FLORESTI ATV 11:13:30 11:32:46 00:00:00 19:15.30 02:33.04

14 # 317 MUNTEAN RAZVAN IOAN LION RACING TEAM SEBIS ATV 11:07:30 11:26:45 00:00:00 19:15.33 02:33.07

15 # 301 BODEA SEBASTIAN QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA ATV 10:37:30 10:56:50 00:00:00 19:20.08 02:37.82

16 # 309 KOVARI ROBERT HARD ENDURO MARAMURES ATV 10:51:30 11:10:57 00:00:00 19:26.72 02:44.46

17 # 315 CHIRA RAUL IONUT HARD ENDURO MARAMURES ATV 11:03:30 11:25:05 00:00:00 21:34.83 04:52.57

- # 306 HRENIUC BENIAMIN DORIN ATH RACING FLORESTI ATV 10:47:30 DNF 00:05:00 26:34.83 09:52.57

- # 303 SZEJKE VILMOS ZSOLT LION RACING TEAM SEBIS ATV 10:41:30 DNF 00:05:00 26:34.83 09:52.57

- # 312 MURVAI CRISTIAN ALEXANDRU HARD ENDURO MARAMURES ATV 10:57:30 DNF 00:05:00 26:34.83 09:52.57

- # 307 CHIȘ RAUL LION RACING TEAM SEBIS ATV DNS DNF 00:00:00 AB

C.R. (NORD) ENDUROCROSS 
22-IANUARIE-2022 DAY 1

SNOW ICE RACE
DAY1

Director Concurs, Ponde Marius   23/01/2022   05:25 1 FRM Timing Rezultate C.R. (NORD) Endurocross SNOW ICE RACE



LOC # Nume Prenume Club CLASA Start Finish Penalizare Urcare 1 DIF

I # 102 LORINCZ CSABA QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA QUAD 11:26:30 11:44:51 00:00:00 18:21.25 00:00.00

II # 103 VASS IMRE LORAND DITRIDERS DITRĂU QUAD 11:28:30 11:48:03 00:00:00 19:32.83 01:11.58

III # 101 COTUT RAUL QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA QUAD 11:24:30 11:44:16 00:00:00 19:46.04 01:24.79

4 # 104 TOFALVI FLORIAN    QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA QUAD 11:30:30 11:54:04 00:00:00 23:34.45 05:13.19

5 # 105 STOFF ROBERT ZOLTAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES QUAD 11:32:30 11:56:26 00:00:00 23:55.71 05:34.46

C.R. (NORD) ENDUROCROSS 
22-IANUARIE-2022 DAY 1

SNOW ICE RACE
DAY1

Director Concurs, Ponde Marius   23/01/2022   05:28 1 FRM Timing Rezultate C.R. (NORD) Endurocross SNOW ICE RACE



LOC # Nume Prenume Club CLASA Start Finish Penalizare Urcare 1 DIF

I # 407 CICIO/CICIO VASILE/ANCUTA HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 10:01:31 10:19:27 00:00:00 17:56.75 00:00.00

II # 402 OPREAN/GRIGORE HORIA/BOGDAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 09:46:31 10:05:02 00:00:00 18:31.55 00:34.79

III # 406 ROTAR/BIZO MIRCEA/VLAD HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 09:58:31 10:17:25 00:00:00 18:54.46 00:57.71

4 # 404 MAROSAN/MAROSAN LIVIU/GABRIEL HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 09:52:31 10:11:27 00:00:00 18:56.23 00:59.48

5 # 405 UIFELIAN/UIFELIAN IOAN/NELUTU HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 09:55:30 10:14:45 00:00:00 19:14.40 01:17.65

6 # 403 MOLDOVAN/EPURE OVIDIU/FELICIAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 09:49:31 10:09:07 00:00:00 19:36.36 01:39.61

7 # 408 FILIP/RATA CLAUDIU/DAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 10:04:31 10:24:40 00:00:00 20:09.00 02:12.24

8 # 410 ILE/ILE ALIN/OTILIA HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 10:10:31 10:31:28 00:00:00 20:57.75 03:00.99

9 # 414 JARA/ROSU GONZALO/DANIEL EXTREM MOTORS ORĂȘTIE SSV 10:22:31 10:43:50 00:00:00 21:19.09 03:22.33

10 # 401 CIOLOCA ION SORIN QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA SSV 09:43:32 10:05:20 00:00:00 21:48.16 03:51.40

11 # 413 TEODORESCU/COCREAN OCTAVIAN/ADRIAN EXTREM MOTORS ORĂȘTIE SSV 10:19:30 10:41:45 00:00:00 22:14.85 04:18.10

12 # 411 GROZA/DOHAL FLORIN/RAUL HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 10:16:30 10:40:50 00:00:00 24:19.77 06:23.01

13 # 409 TICOS/CUPCEA MIRCEA/RARES ATH RACING FLORESTI SSV 10:07:30 10:32:44 00:00:00 25:13.18 07:16.43

- # 412 MICLAUS/VIDA OVIDIU/GEORGIAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 10:13:31 10:43:50 00:05:00 30:13.18

- # 415 ILE/CIOCIAN VASILE/ADRIAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 10:25:30 10:43:50 00:05:00 30:13.18

C.R. (NORD) ENDUROCROSS 
22-IANUARIE-2022 DAY 1

SNOW ICE RACE
DAY1

Director Concurs, Ponde Marius   23/01/2022   05:24 1 FRM Timing Rezultate C.R. (NORD) Endurocross SNOW ICE RACE



LOC2 # Nume Prenume Club CLASA START2 FINIS Penalizare Urcare 2 DIF2

I # 5 POP MARIUS ALEXANDRU HARD ENDURO MARAMURES MOTO 14:38:00 14:58:24 00:00:00 20:23.28 00:00.00

II # 3 NICOARA DANIEL IOAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES MOTO 14:37:00 14:58:33 00:00:00 21:33.19 01:09.91

III # 1 TRIFOI STEFAN IOAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES MOTO 14:36:00 14:58:51 00:00:00 22:51.28 02:28.01

4 # 8 MOLNAR ADAM ZSOLT HARD ENDURO MARAMURES MOTO 14:41:00 15:04:32 00:00:00 23:31.76 03:08.48

5 # 7 POP FLORIN VASILE MASTER BIKE CLUJ MOTO 14:40:00 15:04:56 00:00:00 24:55.52 04:32.25

6 # 6 POP VIOREL VASILE  MASTER BIKE CLUJ MOTO 14:39:00 15:08:14 00:00:00 29:14.10 08:50.82

7 # 4 PANCRAT MIRCEA FREE BIKE TEAM MOTO 14:42:00 15:12:59 00:00:00 30:59.01 10:35.73

- # 30 RAUCA VIOREL MASTER BIKE CLUJ MOTO DNS DNF 00:00:00 AB

- # 2 CONSTANDA VIOREL ADRIAN ACS ODOBESTI MOTO DNS DNF 00:00:00 AB

- # 10 ZAHARIA EMILIAN SORIN TASE RACING TEAM BUCURESTI MOTO DNS DNF 00:00:00 AB

- # 9 STAN VALENTIN FLORIAN TASE RACING TEAM BUCURESTI MOTO DNS DNF 00:00:00 AB

C.R. (NORD) ENDUROCROSS 
22-IANUARIE-2022 DAY 1

SNOW ICE RACE
DAY1

Director Concurs, Ponde Marius   23/01/2022   05:36 1 FRM Timing Rezultate C.R. (NORD) Endurocross SNOW ICE RACE



LOC2 # Nume Prenume Club CLASA START2 FINIS Penalizare Urcare 2 DIF2

I # 308 CHIȘ ION DANIEL LION RACING TEAM SEBIS ATV 14:02:00 14:18:35 00:00:00 16:35.06 00:00.00

II # 304 HORVATH JANOS LEVENTE ATH RACING FLORESTI ATV 13:56:00 14:12:45 00:00:00 16:45.25 00:10.19

III # 313 CALAUZ ANDREI VASILE HARD ENDURO MARAMURES ATV 14:10:00 14:26:50 00:00:00 16:49.77 00:14.71

4 # 302 CRAETE MADALIN  QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA ATV 13:53:59 14:11:04 00:00:00 17:04.17 00:29.12

5 # 319 CHIȘ SERGIU RAZVAN LION RACING TEAM SEBIS ATV 14:20:00 14:37:20 00:00:00 17:19.81 00:44.75

6 # 305 MATIS BRUNO ATH RACING FLORESTI ATV 13:58:00 14:15:49 00:00:00 17:49.29 01:14.23

7 # 310 SZEKERES LAJOS QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA ATV 14:06:00 14:24:01 00:00:00 18:00.72 01:25.66

8 # 309 KOVARI ROBERT HARD ENDURO MARAMURES ATV 14:04:00 14:22:10 00:00:00 18:09.63 01:34.58

9 # 318 STAN VLAD NICU HARD ENDURO MARAMURES ATV 14:18:00 14:36:17 00:00:00 18:17.26 01:42.20

10 # 317 MUNTEAN RAZVAN IOAN LION RACING TEAM SEBIS ATV 14:16:00 14:34:25 00:00:00 18:24.36 01:49.30

11 # 311 SEBESTYEN DAVID LION RACING TEAM SEBIS ATV 14:08:00 14:26:36 00:00:00 18:35.31 02:00.25

12 # 201 OKROSI ISTVAN PERSISTENT ENDURO CETARIU ATV 14:24:00 14:42:41 00:00:00 18:41.10 02:06.04

13 # 316 TOTH ATTILA HARD ENDURO MARAMURES ATV 14:14:00 14:32:46 00:00:00 18:45.59 02:10.53

14 # 301 BODEA SEBASTIAN QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA ATV 13:52:00 14:10:54 00:00:00 18:53.49 02:18.44

15 # 320 MOGA NATHANIEL ARPAD ATH RACING FLORESTI ATV 14:22:00 14:41:04 00:00:00 19:04.14 02:29.08

16 # 314 TREFAN EMBER IONUT HARD ENDURO MARAMURES ATV 14:12:00 14:36:53 00:00:00 24:52.67 08:17.62

17 # 306 HRENIUC BENIAMIN DORIN ATH RACING FLORESTI ATV 14:00:00 14:25:44 00:00:00 25:43.81 09:08.76

- # 315 CHIRA RAUL IONUT HARD ENDURO MARAMURES ATV DNS DNF 00:00:00 AB

- # 303 SZEJKE VILMOS ZSOLT LION RACING TEAM SEBIS ATV DNS DNF 00:00:00 AB

- # 312 MURVAI CRISTIAN ALEXANDRU HARD ENDURO MARAMURES ATV DNS DNF 00:00:00 AB

- # 307 CHIȘ RAUL LION RACING TEAM SEBIS ATV DNS DNF 00:00:00 AB

C.R. (NORD) ENDUROCROSS 
22-IANUARIE-2022 DAY 1

SNOW ICE RACE
DAY1

Director Concurs, Ponde Marius   23/01/2022   05:35 1 FRM Timing Rezultate C.R. (NORD) Endurocross SNOW ICE RACE



LOC2 # Nume Prenume Club CLASA START2 FINIS Penalizare Urcare 2 DIF2

I # 102 LORINCZ CSABA QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA QUAD 14:28:00 14:46:32 00:00:00 18:31.47 00:00.00

II # 103 VASS IMRE LORAND DITRIDERS DITRĂU QUAD 14:30:00 14:51:15 00:00:00 21:14.93 02:43.46

III # 101 COTUT RAUL QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA QUAD 14:26:00 14:48:21 00:00:00 22:20.66 03:49.19

4 # 105 STOFF ROBERT ZOLTAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES QUAD 14:34:00 14:56:27 00:00:00 22:26.83 03:55.36

5 # 104 TOFALVI FLORIAN    QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA QUAD 14:32:00 14:55:07 00:00:00 23:06.57 04:35.10

C.R. (NORD) ENDUROCROSS 
22-IANUARIE-2022 DAY 1

SNOW ICE RACE
DAY1

Director Concurs, Ponde Marius   23/01/2022   05:32 1 FRM Timing Rezultate C.R. (NORD) Endurocross SNOW ICE RACE



LOC2 # Nume Prenume Club CLASA START2 FINIS Penalizare Urcare 2 DIF2

I # 407 CICIO/CICIO VASILE/ANCUTA HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 13:24:00 13:41:58 00:00:00 17:57.86 00:00.00

II # 402 OPREAN/GRIGORE HORIA/BOGDAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 13:09:00 13:27:04 00:00:00 18:03.88 00:06.02

III # 406 ROTAR/BIZO MIRCEA/VLAD HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 13:21:00 13:39:15 00:00:00 18:15.17 00:17.31

4 # 412 MICLAUS/VIDA OVIDIU/GEORGIAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 13:33:00 13:51:17 00:00:00 18:17.06 00:19.20

5 # 401 CIOLOCA ION SORIN QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA SSV 13:06:00 13:25:04 00:00:00 19:03.55 01:05.69

6 # 403 MOLDOVAN/EPURE OVIDIU/FELICIAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 13:12:00 13:31:14 00:00:00 19:13.85 01:15.99

7 # 405 UIFELIAN/UIFELIAN IOAN/NELUTU HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 13:18:00 13:37:18 00:00:00 19:18.22 01:20.35

8 # 404 MAROSAN/MAROSAN LIVIU/GABRIEL HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 13:15:00 13:34:20 00:00:00 19:19.70 01:21.83

9 # 409 TICOS/CUPCEA MIRCEA/RARES ATH RACING FLORESTI SSV 13:30:00 13:49:32 00:00:00 19:31.31 01:33.45

10 # 408 FILIP/RATA CLAUDIU/DAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 13:27:00 13:46:50 00:00:00 19:50.03 01:52.16

11 # 414 JARA/ROSU GONZALO/DANIEL EXTREM MOTORS ORĂȘTIE SSV 13:45:00 14:05:52 00:00:00 20:51.74 02:53.87

12 # 410 ILE/ILE ALIN/OTILIA HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 13:36:00 13:57:08 00:00:00 21:07.46 03:09.60

13 # 413 TEODORESCU/COCREAN OCTAVIAN/ADRIAN EXTREM MOTORS ORĂȘTIE SSV 13:42:00 14:03:21 00:00:00 21:20.36 03:22.49

14 # 411 GROZA/DOHAL FLORIN/RAUL HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 13:39:00 14:01:12 00:00:00 22:11.78 04:13.92

- # 415 ILE/CIOCIAN VASILE/ADRIAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV DNS DNF 00:00:00 AB AB

C.R. (NORD) ENDUROCROSS 
22-IANUARIE-2022 DAY 1

SNOW ICE RACE
DAY1

Director Concurs, Ponde Marius   23/01/2022   05:37 1 FRM Timing Rezultate C.R. (NORD) Endurocross SNOW ICE RACE



Loc5 # Nume Prenume Club CLASA Urcare 1 Urcare 2 TOTAL DAY 1 DIF3

I # 5 POP MARIUS ALEXANDRU HARD ENDURO MARAMURES MOTO 20:31.03 20:23.28 40:54.30 00:00.00

II # 3 NICOARA DANIEL IOAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES MOTO 19:42.77 21:33.19 41:15.96 00:21.65

III # 1 TRIFOI STEFAN IOAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES MOTO 21:16.38 22:51.28 44:07.67 03:13.36

4 # 8 MOLNAR ADAM ZSOLT HARD ENDURO MARAMURES MOTO 23:33.71 23:31.76 47:05.47 06:11.16

5 # 7 POP FLORIN VASILE MASTER BIKE CLUJ MOTO 25:51.38 24:55.52 50:46.90 09:52.60

6 # 6 POP VIOREL VASILE  MASTER BIKE CLUJ MOTO 28:39.00 29:14.10 57:53.09 16:58.79

7 # 4 PANCRAT MIRCEA FREE BIKE TEAM MOTO 27:19.28 30:59.01 58:18.29 17:23.99

- # 30 RAUCA VIOREL MASTER BIKE CLUJ MOTO 26:32.63 AB AB

- # 2 CONSTANDA VIOREL ADRIAN ACS ODOBESTI MOTO 32:01.73 AB AB

- # 10 ZAHARIA EMILIAN SORIN TASE RACING TEAM BUCURESTI MOTO 37:18.43 AB AB

- # 9 STAN VALENTIN FLORIAN TASE RACING TEAM BUCURESTI MOTO 37:58.96 AB AB

C.R. (NORD) ENDUROCROSS 
22-IANUARIE-2022 DAY 1

SNOW ICE RACE
DAY1

Director Concurs, Ponde Marius   23/01/2022   05:16 1 FRM Timing Rezultate C.R. (NORD) Endurocross SNOW ICE RACE



Loc5 # Nume Prenume Club CLASA Urcare 1 Urcare 2 TOTAL DAY 1 DIF3

I # 308 CHIȘ ION DANIEL LION RACING TEAM SEBIS ATV 16:53.24 16:35.06 33:28.30 00:00.00

II # 304 HORVATH JANOS LEVENTE ATH RACING FLORESTI ATV 17:04.07 16:45.25 33:49.31 00:21.02

III # 313 CALAUZ ANDREI VASILE HARD ENDURO MARAMURES ATV 17:00.91 16:49.77 33:50.68 00:22.39

4 # 319 CHIȘ SERGIU RAZVAN LION RACING TEAM SEBIS ATV 16:42.26 17:19.81 34:02.07 00:33.78

5 # 302 CRAETE MADALIN  QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA ATV 17:26.64 17:04.17 34:30.81 01:02.52

6 # 305 MATIS BRUNO ATH RACING FLORESTI ATV 17:12.66 17:49.29 35:01.94 01:33.65

7 # 310 SZEKERES LAJOS QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA ATV 17:48.97 18:00.72 35:49.69 02:21.39

8 # 318 STAN VLAD NICU HARD ENDURO MARAMURES ATV 17:49.20 18:17.26 36:06.46 02:38.16

9 # 311 SEBESTYEN DAVID LION RACING TEAM SEBIS ATV 18:32.52 18:35.31 37:07.82 03:39.53

10 # 201 OKROSI ISTVAN PERSISTENT ENDURO CETARIU ATV 18:37.38 18:41.10 37:18.48 03:50.18

11 # 309 KOVARI ROBERT HARD ENDURO MARAMURES ATV 19:26.72 18:09.63 37:36.36 04:08.06

12 # 317 MUNTEAN RAZVAN IOAN LION RACING TEAM SEBIS ATV 19:15.33 18:24.36 37:39.69 04:11.39

13 # 316 TOTH ATTILA HARD ENDURO MARAMURES ATV 18:55.73 18:45.59 37:41.32 04:13.02

14 # 301 BODEA SEBASTIAN QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA ATV 19:20.08 18:53.49 38:13.58 04:45.28

15 # 320 MOGA NATHANIEL ARPAD ATH RACING FLORESTI ATV 19:15.30 19:04.14 38:19.44 04:51.14

16 # 314 TREFAN EMBER IONUT HARD ENDURO MARAMURES ATV 17:33.81 24:52.67 42:26.49 08:58.19

17 # 306 HRENIUC BENIAMIN DORIN ATH RACING FLORESTI ATV 26:34.83 25:43.81 52:18.64 18:50.35

- # 315 CHIRA RAUL IONUT HARD ENDURO MARAMURES ATV 21:34.83 AB AB

- # 303 SZEJKE VILMOS ZSOLT LION RACING TEAM SEBIS ATV 26:34.83 AB AB

- # 312 MURVAI CRISTIAN ALEXANDRU HARD ENDURO MARAMURES ATV 26:34.83 AB AB

- # 307 CHIȘ RAUL LION RACING TEAM SEBIS ATV AB AB AB

C.R. (NORD) ENDUROCROSS 
22-IANUARIE-2022 DAY 1

SNOW ICE RACE
DAY1

Director Concurs, Ponde Marius   23/01/2022   05:15 1 FRM Timing Rezultate C.R. (NORD) Endurocross SNOW ICE RACE



Loc5 # Nume Prenume Club CLASA Urcare 1 Urcare 2 TOTAL DAY 1 DIF3

I # 102 LORINCZ CSABA QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA QUAD 18:21.25 18:31.47 36:52.72 00:00.00

II # 103 VASS IMRE LORAND DITRIDERS DITRĂU QUAD 19:32.83 21:14.93 40:47.76 03:55.04

III # 101 COTUT RAUL QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA QUAD 19:46.04 22:20.66 42:06.70 05:13.98

4 # 105 STOFF ROBERT ZOLTAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES QUAD 23:55.71 22:26.83 46:22.53 09:29.81

5 # 104 TOFALVI FLORIAN    QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA QUAD 23:34.45 23:06.57 46:41.02 09:48.30

C.R. (NORD) ENDUROCROSS 
22-IANUARIE-2022 DAY 1

SNOW ICE RACE
DAY1

Director Concurs, Ponde Marius   23/01/2022   05:13 1 FRM Timing Rezultate C.R. (NORD) Endurocross SNOW ICE RACE



Loc5 # Nume Prenume Club CLASA Urcare 1 Urcare 2 TOTAL DAY 1 DIF3

I # 407 CICIO/CICIO VASILE/ANCUTA HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 17:56.75 17:57.86 35:54.62 00:00.00

II # 402 OPREAN/GRIGORE HORIA/BOGDAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 18:31.55 18:03.88 36:35.43 00:40.81

III # 406 ROTAR/BIZO MIRCEA/VLAD HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 18:54.46 18:15.17 37:09.63 01:15.02

4 # 404 MAROSAN/MAROSAN LIVIU/GABRIEL HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 18:56.23 19:19.70 38:15.93 02:21.31

5 # 405 UIFELIAN/UIFELIAN IOAN/NELUTU HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 19:14.40 19:18.22 38:32.62 02:38.00

6 # 403 MOLDOVAN/EPURE OVIDIU/FELICIAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 19:36.36 19:13.85 38:50.21 02:55.60

7 # 408 FILIP/RATA CLAUDIU/DAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 20:09.00 19:50.03 39:59.02 04:04.41

8 # 401 CIOLOCA ION SORIN QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA SSV 21:48.16 19:03.55 40:51.71 04:57.09

9 # 410 ILE/ILE ALIN/OTILIA HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 20:57.75 21:07.46 42:05.21 06:10.59

10 # 414 JARA/ROSU GONZALO/DANIEL EXTREM MOTORS ORĂȘTIE SSV 21:19.09 20:51.74 42:10.82 06:16.21

11 # 413 TEODORESCU/COCREAN OCTAVIAN/ADRIAN EXTREM MOTORS ORĂȘTIE SSV 22:14.85 21:20.36 43:35.21 07:40.59

12 # 409 TICOS/CUPCEA MIRCEA/RARES ATH RACING FLORESTI SSV 25:13.18 19:31.31 44:44.49 08:49.88

13 # 411 GROZA/DOHAL FLORIN/RAUL HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 24:19.77 22:11.78 46:31.55 10:36.94

14 # 412 MICLAUS/VIDA OVIDIU/GEORGIAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 30:13.18 18:17.06 48:30.24 12:35.63

- # 415 ILE/CIOCIAN VASILE/ADRIAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 30:13.18 AB AB

C.R. (NORD) ENDUROCROSS 
22-IANUARIE-2022 DAY 1

SNOW ICE RACE
DAY1

Director Concurs, Ponde Marius   23/01/2022   05:17 1 FRM Timing Rezultate C.R. (NORD) Endurocross SNOW ICE RACE



Loc52 # Nume Prenume Club CLASA START3 FINIS2 Penalizare2 Urcare 12 DIF4

I # 3 NICOARA DANIEL IOAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES MOTO 11:53:00 12:02:43 00:00:00 09:43.16 00:00.00

II # 5 POP MARIUS ALEXANDRU HARD ENDURO MARAMURES MOTO 11:52:01 12:01:51 00:00:00 09:50.26 00:07.10

III # 8 MOLNAR ADAM ZSOLT HARD ENDURO MARAMURES MOTO 11:55:00 12:05:04 00:00:00 10:03.43 00:20.26

4 # 1 TRIFOI STEFAN IOAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES MOTO 11:54:00 12:05:02 00:00:00 11:01.85 01:18.69

5 # 7 POP FLORIN VASILE MASTER BIKE CLUJ MOTO 11:56:00 12:07:52 00:00:00 11:51.76 02:08.60

6 # 6 POP VIOREL VASILE  MASTER BIKE CLUJ MOTO 11:57:00 12:09:49 00:00:00 12:48.97 03:05.81

7 # 4 PANCRAT MIRCEA FREE BIKE TEAM MOTO 11:58:00 12:10:50 00:00:00 12:49.49 03:06.33

8 # 10 ZAHARIA EMILIAN SORIN TASE RACING TEAM BUCURESTI MOTO 11:59:00 12:13:00 00:00:00 13:59.60 04:16.43

9 # 9 STAN VALENTIN FLORIAN TASE RACING TEAM BUCURESTI MOTO 12:00:00 12:16:04 00:00:00 16:03.57 06:20.41

10 # 30 RAUCA VIOREL MASTER BIKE CLUJ MOTO 11:50:00 12:10:55 00:00:00 20:54.87 11:11.71

- # 2 CONSTANDA VIOREL ADRIAN ACS ODOBESTI MOTO DNS DNF 00:00:00 AB

C.R. (NORD) ENDUROCROSS 
23-IANUARIE-2022 DAY 2

SNOW ICE RACE
DAY2

Director Concurs, Ponde Marius   23/01/2022   12:48 1 FRM Timing Rezultate C.R. (NORD) Endurocross SNOW ICE RACE



Loc52 # Nume Prenume Club CLASA START3 FINIS2 Penalizare2 Urcare 12 DIF4

I # 319 CHIȘ SERGIU RAZVAN LION RACING TEAM SEBIS ATV 11:03:00 11:10:48 00:00:00 07:47.53 00:00.00

II # 313 CALAUZ ANDREI VASILE HARD ENDURO MARAMURES ATV 11:01:00 11:08:52 00:00:00 07:51.31 00:03.78

III # 308 CHIȘ ION DANIEL LION RACING TEAM SEBIS ATV 10:57:00 11:04:55 00:00:00 07:55.08 00:07.55

4 # 304 HORVATH JANOS LEVENTE ATH RACING FLORESTI ATV 10:59:00 11:06:57 00:00:00 07:57.28 00:09.75

5 # 317 MUNTEAN RAZVAN IOAN LION RACING TEAM SEBIS ATV 11:19:00 11:27:18 00:00:00 08:18.17 00:30.64

6 # 305 MATIS BRUNO ATH RACING FLORESTI ATV 11:07:00 11:15:20 00:00:00 08:19.45 00:31.92

7 # 310 SZEKERES LAJOS QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA ATV 11:09:00 11:17:31 00:00:00 08:30.98 00:43.44

8 # 316 TOTH ATTILA HARD ENDURO MARAMURES ATV 11:21:00 11:29:35 00:00:00 08:34.47 00:46.93

9 # 309 KOVARI ROBERT HARD ENDURO MARAMURES ATV 11:17:00 11:25:35 00:00:00 08:34.89 00:47.36

10 # 303 SZEJKE VILMOS ZSOLT LION RACING TEAM SEBIS ATV 11:31:00 11:39:35 00:00:00 08:35.03 00:47.49

11 # 318 STAN VLAD NICU HARD ENDURO MARAMURES ATV 11:11:02 11:19:41 00:00:00 08:38.69 00:51.16

12 # 311 SEBESTYEN DAVID LION RACING TEAM SEBIS ATV 11:13:00 11:21:45 00:00:00 08:44.84 00:57.31

13 # 201 OKROSI ISTVAN PERSISTENT ENDURO CETARIU ATV 11:15:01 11:24:02 00:00:00 09:01.04 01:13.51

14 # 314 TREFAN EMBER IONUT HARD ENDURO MARAMURES ATV 11:25:00 11:34:02 00:00:00 09:01.50 01:13.96

15 # 306 HRENIUC BENIAMIN DORIN ATH RACING FLORESTI ATV 11:27:00 11:36:03 00:00:00 09:03.21 01:15.68

16 # 320 MOGA NATHANIEL ARPAD ATH RACING FLORESTI ATV 11:23:00 11:32:13 00:00:00 09:13.01 01:25.48

17 # 312 MURVAI CRISTIAN ALEXANDRU HARD ENDURO MARAMURES ATV 11:50:00 11:59:16 00:00:00 09:15.89 01:28.36

18 # 302 CRAETE MADALIN  QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA ATV 11:05:00 11:14:31 00:00:00 09:30.73 01:43.19

- # 301 BODEA SEBASTIAN QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA ATV DNS DNF 00:00:00 AB

- # 315 CHIRA RAUL IONUT HARD ENDURO MARAMURES ATV DNS DNF 00:00:00 AB

- # 307 CHIȘ RAUL LION RACING TEAM SEBIS ATV DNS DNF 00:00:00 AB

C.R. (NORD) ENDUROCROSS 
23-IANUARIE-2022 DAY 2

SNOW ICE RACE
DAY2

Director Concurs, Ponde Marius   23/01/2022   12:49 1 FRM Timing Rezultate C.R. (NORD) Endurocross SNOW ICE RACE



Loc52 # Nume Prenume Club CLASA START3 FINIS2 Penalizare2 Urcare 12 DIF4

I # 103 VASS IMRE LORAND DITRIDERS DITRĂU QUAD 11:41:00 11:50:13 00:00:00 09:12.38 00:00.00

II # 102 LORINCZ CSABA QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA QUAD 11:39:00 11:48:34 00:00:00 09:33.36 00:20.98

III # 101 COTUT RAUL QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA QUAD 11:43:00 11:52:40 00:00:00 09:40.04 00:27.65

4 # 105 STOFF ROBERT ZOLTAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES QUAD 11:45:01 11:55:02 00:00:00 10:01.00 00:48.62

5 # 104 TOFALVI FLORIAN    QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA QUAD 11:47:00 11:58:12 00:00:00 11:11.77 01:59.38

C.R. (NORD) ENDUROCROSS 
23-IANUARIE-2022 DAY 2

SNOW ICE RACE
DAY2

Director Concurs, Ponde Marius   23/01/2022   12:49 1 FRM Timing Rezultate C.R. (NORD) Endurocross SNOW ICE RACE



Loc52 # Nume Prenume Club CLASA START3 FINIS2 Penalizare2 Urcare 12 DIF4

I # 407 CICIO/CICIO VASILE/ANCUTA HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 10:07:00 10:14:48 00:00:00 07:48.17 00:00.00

II # 412 MICLAUS/VIDA OVIDIU/GEORGIAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 10:40:00 10:48:09 00:00:00 08:08.68 00:20.51

III # 409 TICOS/CUPCEA MIRCEA/RARES ATH RACING FLORESTI SSV 10:37:00 10:45:35 00:00:00 08:34.96 00:46.80

4 # 401 CIOLOCA ION SORIN QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA SSV 10:25:00 10:33:37 00:00:00 08:36.80 00:48.64

5 # 402 OPREAN/GRIGORE HORIA/BOGDAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 10:10:00 10:18:39 00:00:00 08:39.14 00:50.97

6 # 405 UIFELIAN/UIFELIAN IOAN/NELUTU HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 11:34:00 11:42:52 00:00:00 08:52.42 01:04.25

7 # 406 ROTAR/BIZO MIRCEA/VLAD HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 10:13:00 10:21:55 00:00:00 08:54.45 01:06.29

8 # 408 FILIP/RATA CLAUDIU/DAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 10:19:00 10:28:00 00:00:00 09:00.06 01:11.90

9 # 413 TEODORESCU/COCREAN OCTAVIAN/ADRIAN EXTREM MOTORS ORĂȘTIE SSV 10:34:00 10:43:17 00:00:00 09:17.01 01:28.85

10 # 414 JARA/ROSU GONZALO/DANIEL EXTREM MOTORS ORĂȘTIE SSV 10:31:00 10:40:21 00:00:00 09:21.05 01:32.89

11 # 410 ILE/ILE ALIN/OTILIA HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 10:28:00 10:37:31 00:00:00 09:30.82 01:42.65

12 # 411 GROZA/DOHAL FLORIN/RAUL HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 10:43:00 10:53:13 00:00:00 10:12.18 02:24.01

13 # 403 MOLDOVAN/EPURE OVIDIU/FELICIAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 10:16:00 10:54:17 00:00:00 38:16.96 30:28.79

- # 415 ILE/CIOCIAN VASILE/ADRIAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV DNS DNF 00:00:00 AB

- # 404 MAROSAN/MAROSAN LIVIU/GABRIEL HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV DNS DNF 00:00:00 AB

C.R. (NORD) ENDUROCROSS 
23-IANUARIE-2022 DAY 2

SNOW ICE RACE
DAY2

Director Concurs, Ponde Marius   23/01/2022   12:50 1 FRM Timing Rezultate C.R. (NORD) Endurocross SNOW ICE RACE



Loc53 # Nume Prenume Club CLASA START4 FINIS3 Penalizare3 Urcare 22 DIF5

I # 3 NICOARA DANIEL IOAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES MOTO 14:18:00 14:27:52 00:00:00 09:51.92 02:08.97

II # 5 POP MARIUS ALEXANDRU HARD ENDURO MARAMURES MOTO 14:17:00 14:26:54 00:00:00 09:53.79 02:10.84

III # 1 TRIFOI STEFAN IOAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES MOTO 14:19:00 14:29:11 00:00:00 10:11.01 02:28.06

4 # 8 MOLNAR ADAM ZSOLT HARD ENDURO MARAMURES MOTO 14:20:00 14:30:23 00:00:00 10:22.89 02:39.94

5 # 6 POP VIOREL VASILE  MASTER BIKE CLUJ MOTO 14:22:00 14:34:14 00:00:00 12:13.91 04:30.96

6 # 7 POP FLORIN VASILE MASTER BIKE CLUJ MOTO 14:21:00 14:34:36 00:00:00 13:35.86 05:52.91

7 # 10 ZAHARIA EMILIAN SORIN TASE RACING TEAM BUCURESTI MOTO 14:24:00 14:37:58 00:00:00 13:57.90 06:14.95

- # 4 PANCRAT MIRCEA FREE BIKE TEAM MOTO DNS DNF 00:00:00 AB

- # 9 STAN VALENTIN FLORIAN TASE RACING TEAM BUCURESTI MOTO DNS DNF 00:00:00 AB

- # 30 RAUCA VIOREL MASTER BIKE CLUJ MOTO DNS DNF 00:00:00 AB

- # 2 CONSTANDA VIOREL ADRIAN ACS ODOBESTI MOTO DNS DNF 00:00:00 AB

C.R. (NORD) ENDUROCROSS 
23-IANUARIE-2022 DAY 2

SNOW ICE RACE
DAY2

Director Concurs, Ponde Marius   23/01/2022   15:59 1 FRM Timing Rezultate C.R. (NORD) Endurocross SNOW ICE RACE



Loc53 # Nume Prenume Club CLASA START4 FINIS3 Penalizare3 Urcare 22 DIF5

I # 304 HORVATH JANOS LEVENTE ATH RACING FLORESTI ATV 13:32:00 13:39:43 00:00:00 07:42.95 00:00.00

II # 313 CALAUZ ANDREI VASILE HARD ENDURO MARAMURES ATV 13:34:00 13:42:02 00:00:00 08:01.75 00:18.80

III # 302 CRAETE MADALIN  QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA ATV 13:38:00 13:46:03 00:00:00 08:02.59 00:19.64

4 # 308 CHIȘ ION DANIEL LION RACING TEAM SEBIS ATV 13:30:00 13:38:03 00:00:00 08:02.71 00:19.76

5 # 319 CHIȘ SERGIU RAZVAN LION RACING TEAM SEBIS ATV 13:36:00 13:44:03 00:00:00 08:02.99 00:20.04

6 # 317 MUNTEAN RAZVAN IOAN LION RACING TEAM SEBIS ATV 13:52:00 14:00:14 00:00:00 08:14.09 00:31.14

7 # 303 SZEJKE VILMOS ZSOLT LION RACING TEAM SEBIS ATV 14:03:00 14:11:22 00:00:00 08:21.74 00:38.79

8 # 310 SZEKERES LAJOS QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA ATV 13:42:00 13:50:28 00:00:00 08:27.75 00:44.80

9 # 309 KOVARI ROBERT HARD ENDURO MARAMURES ATV 13:50:00 13:58:28 00:00:00 08:27.82 00:44.87

10 # 305 MATIS BRUNO ATH RACING FLORESTI ATV 13:40:00 13:48:33 00:00:00 08:32.67 00:49.72

11 # 311 SEBESTYEN DAVID LION RACING TEAM SEBIS ATV 13:46:00 13:54:38 00:00:00 08:37.76 00:54.81

12 # 316 TOTH ATTILA HARD ENDURO MARAMURES ATV 13:54:00 14:02:56 00:00:00 08:56.16 01:13.21

13 # 201 OKROSI ISTVAN PERSISTENT ENDURO CETARIU ATV 13:48:00 13:57:04 00:00:00 09:03.72 01:20.77

14 # 312 MURVAI CRISTIAN ALEXANDRU HARD ENDURO MARAMURES ATV 14:05:00 14:14:06 00:00:00 09:05.82 01:22.87

15 # 306 HRENIUC BENIAMIN DORIN ATH RACING FLORESTI ATV 14:00:00 14:09:06 00:00:00 09:06.14 01:23.19

16 # 314 TREFAN EMBER IONUT HARD ENDURO MARAMURES ATV 13:58:00 14:07:13 00:00:00 09:12.73 01:29.78

17 # 318 STAN VLAD NICU HARD ENDURO MARAMURES ATV 13:44:00 13:53:26 00:00:00 09:25.95 01:43.00

18 # 320 MOGA NATHANIEL ARPAD ATH RACING FLORESTI ATV 13:56:00 14:05:28 00:00:00 09:27.68 01:44.73

- # 301 BODEA SEBASTIAN QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA ATV DNS DNF 00:00:00 AB

- # 315 CHIRA RAUL IONUT HARD ENDURO MARAMURES ATV DNS DNF 00:00:00 AB

- # 307 CHIȘ RAUL LION RACING TEAM SEBIS ATV DNS DNF 00:00:00 AB

C.R. (NORD) ENDUROCROSS 
23-IANUARIE-2022 DAY 2

SNOW ICE RACE
DAY2

Director Concurs, Ponde Marius   23/01/2022   15:56 1 FRM Timing Rezultate C.R. (NORD) Endurocross SNOW ICE RACE



Loc53 # Nume Prenume Club CLASA START4 FINIS3 Penalizare3 Urcare 22 DIF5

I # 102 LORINCZ CSABA QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA QUAD 14:07:00 14:16:29 00:00:00 09:29.08 00:00.00

II # 103 VASS IMRE LORAND DITRIDERS DITRĂU QUAD 14:09:00 14:18:35 00:00:00 09:34.91 00:05.83

III # 105 STOFF ROBERT ZOLTAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES QUAD 14:13:00 14:22:36 00:00:00 09:35.95 00:06.87

4 # 101 COTUT RAUL QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA QUAD 14:11:00 14:20:37 00:00:00 09:37.06 00:07.98

5 # 104 TOFALVI FLORIAN    QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA QUAD 14:15:00 14:26:10 00:00:00 11:09.97 01:40.89

C.R. (NORD) ENDUROCROSS 
23-IANUARIE-2022 DAY 2

SNOW ICE RACE
DAY2

Director Concurs, Ponde Marius   23/01/2022   15:57 1 FRM Timing Rezultate C.R. (NORD) Endurocross SNOW ICE RACE



Loc53 # Nume Prenume Club CLASA START4 FINIS3 Penalizare3 Urcare 22 DIF5

I # 407 CICIO/CICIO VASILE/ANCUTA HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 12:54:00 13:01:51 00:00:00 07:50.93 00:00.00

II # 412 MICLAUS/VIDA OVIDIU/GEORGIAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 13:24:00 13:31:54 00:00:00 07:53.99 00:03.07

III # 402 OPREAN/GRIGORE HORIA/BOGDAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 12:57:00 13:05:12 00:00:00 08:11.87 00:20.94

4 # 403 MOLDOVAN/EPURE OVIDIU/FELICIAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 13:03:00 13:11:29 00:00:00 08:28.82 00:37.90

5 # 408 FILIP/RATA CLAUDIU/DAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 13:06:00 13:14:32 00:00:00 08:31.53 00:40.61

6 # 401 CIOLOCA ION SORIN QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA SSV 13:09:00 13:17:52 00:00:00 08:51.80 01:00.88

7 # 406 ROTAR/BIZO MIRCEA/VLAD HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 13:00:00 13:08:59 00:00:00 08:58.91 01:07.98

8 # 410 ILE/ILE ALIN/OTILIA HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 13:12:00 13:21:00 00:00:00 08:59.65 01:08.73

9 # 413 TEODORESCU/COCREAN OCTAVIAN/ADRIAN EXTREM MOTORS ORĂȘTIE SSV 13:18:00 13:27:03 00:00:00 09:02.76 01:11.84

10 # 414 JARA/ROSU GONZALO/DANIEL EXTREM MOTORS ORĂȘTIE SSV 13:15:00 13:24:08 00:00:00 09:07.85 01:16.92

11 # 409 TICOS/CUPCEA MIRCEA/RARES ATH RACING FLORESTI SSV 13:21:00 13:31:13 00:00:00 10:12.64 02:21.72

12 # 411 GROZA/DOHAL FLORIN/RAUL HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 13:27:00 13:37:23 00:00:00 10:22.84 02:31.92

- # 405 UIFELIAN/UIFELIAN IOAN/NELUTU HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV DNS DNF 00:00:00 AB

- # 415 ILE/CIOCIAN VASILE/ADRIAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV DNS DNF 00:00:00 AB

- # 404 MAROSAN/MAROSAN LIVIU/GABRIEL HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV DNS DNF 00:00:00 AB

C.R. (NORD) ENDUROCROSS 
23-IANUARIE-2022 DAY 2

SNOW ICE RACE
DAY2

Director Concurs, Ponde Marius   23/01/2022   15:53 1 FRM Timing Rezultate C.R. (NORD) Endurocross SNOW ICE RACE



Loc6 # Nume Prenume Club CLASA Urcare 12 Urcare 22 TOTAL DAY 2 DIF6

I # 3 NICOARA DANIEL IOAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES MOTO 09:43.16 09:51.92 19:35.08 00:00.00

II # 5 POP MARIUS ALEXANDRU HARD ENDURO MARAMURES MOTO 09:50.26 09:53.79 19:44.05 00:08.97

III # 8 MOLNAR ADAM ZSOLT HARD ENDURO MARAMURES MOTO 10:03.43 10:22.89 20:26.31 00:51.24

4 # 1 TRIFOI STEFAN IOAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES MOTO 11:01.85 10:11.01 21:12.87 01:37.79

5 # 6 POP VIOREL VASILE  MASTER BIKE CLUJ MOTO 12:48.97 12:13.91 25:02.88 05:27.80

6 # 7 POP FLORIN VASILE MASTER BIKE CLUJ MOTO 11:51.76 13:35.86 25:27.62 05:52.54

7 # 10 ZAHARIA EMILIAN SORIN TASE RACING TEAM BUCURESTI MOTO 13:59.60 13:57.90 27:57.49 08:22.42

- # 4 PANCRAT MIRCEA FREE BIKE TEAM MOTO 12:49.49 AB AB

- # 9 STAN VALENTIN FLORIAN TASE RACING TEAM BUCURESTI MOTO 16:03.57 AB AB

- # 30 RAUCA VIOREL MASTER BIKE CLUJ MOTO 20:54.87 AB AB

- # 2 CONSTANDA VIOREL ADRIAN ACS ODOBESTI MOTO AB AB AB

C.R. (NORD) ENDUROCROSS 
23-IANUARIE-2022 DAY 2

SNOW ICE RACE
DAY2

Director Concurs, Ponde Marius   23/01/2022   16:15 1 FRM Timing Rezultate C.R. (NORD) Endurocross SNOW ICE RACE



Loc6 # Nume Prenume Club CLASA Urcare 12 Urcare 22 TOTAL DAY 2 DIF6

I # 304 HORVATH JANOS LEVENTE ATH RACING FLORESTI ATV 07:57.28 07:42.95 15:40.23 00:00.00

II # 319 CHIȘ SERGIU RAZVAN LION RACING TEAM SEBIS ATV 07:47.53 08:02.99 15:50.52 00:10.29

III # 313 CALAUZ ANDREI VASILE HARD ENDURO MARAMURES ATV 07:51.31 08:01.75 15:53.06 00:12.83

4 # 308 CHIȘ ION DANIEL LION RACING TEAM SEBIS ATV 07:55.08 08:02.71 15:57.79 00:17.56

5 # 317 MUNTEAN RAZVAN IOAN LION RACING TEAM SEBIS ATV 08:18.17 08:14.09 16:32.26 00:52.03

6 # 305 MATIS BRUNO ATH RACING FLORESTI ATV 08:19.45 08:32.67 16:52.12 01:11.89

7 # 303 SZEJKE VILMOS ZSOLT LION RACING TEAM SEBIS ATV 08:35.03 08:21.74 16:56.77 01:16.54

8 # 310 SZEKERES LAJOS QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA ATV 08:30.98 08:27.75 16:58.73 01:18.50

9 # 309 KOVARI ROBERT HARD ENDURO MARAMURES ATV 08:34.89 08:27.82 17:02.71 01:22.48

10 # 311 SEBESTYEN DAVID LION RACING TEAM SEBIS ATV 08:44.84 08:37.76 17:22.60 01:42.37

11 # 316 TOTH ATTILA HARD ENDURO MARAMURES ATV 08:34.47 08:56.16 17:30.62 01:50.39

12 # 302 CRAETE MADALIN  QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA ATV 09:30.73 08:02.59 17:33.31 01:53.09

13 # 318 STAN VLAD NICU HARD ENDURO MARAMURES ATV 08:38.69 09:25.95 18:04.63 02:24.41

14 # 201 OKROSI ISTVAN PERSISTENT ENDURO CETARIU ATV 09:01.04 09:03.72 18:04.76 02:24.53

15 # 306 HRENIUC BENIAMIN DORIN ATH RACING FLORESTI ATV 09:03.21 09:06.14 18:09.35 02:29.12

16 # 314 TREFAN EMBER IONUT HARD ENDURO MARAMURES ATV 09:01.50 09:12.73 18:14.22 02:33.99

17 # 312 MURVAI CRISTIAN ALEXANDRU HARD ENDURO MARAMURES ATV 09:15.89 09:05.82 18:21.71 02:41.48

18 # 320 MOGA NATHANIEL ARPAD ATH RACING FLORESTI ATV 09:13.01 09:27.68 18:40.69 03:00.46

- # 301 BODEA SEBASTIAN QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA ATV AB AB AB

- # 315 CHIRA RAUL IONUT HARD ENDURO MARAMURES ATV AB AB AB

- # 307 CHIȘ RAUL LION RACING TEAM SEBIS ATV AB AB AB

C.R. (NORD) ENDUROCROSS 
23-IANUARIE-2022 DAY 2

SNOW ICE RACE
DAY2

Director Concurs, Ponde Marius   23/01/2022   16:11 1 FRM Timing Rezultate C.R. (NORD) Endurocross SNOW ICE RACE



Loc6 # Nume Prenume Club CLASA Urcare 12 Urcare 22 TOTAL DAY 2 DIF6

I # 103 VASS IMRE LORAND DITRIDERS DITRĂU QUAD 09:12.38 09:34.91 18:47.30 00:00.00

II # 102 LORINCZ CSABA QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA QUAD 09:33.36 09:29.08 19:02.44 00:15.14

III # 101 COTUT RAUL QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA QUAD 09:40.04 09:37.06 19:17.09 00:29.80

4 # 105 STOFF ROBERT ZOLTAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES QUAD 10:01.00 09:35.95 19:36.95 00:49.66

5 # 104 TOFALVI FLORIAN    QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA QUAD 11:11.77 11:09.97 22:21.74 03:34.45
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Loc6 # Nume Prenume Club CLASA Urcare 12 Urcare 22 TOTAL DAY 2 DIF6

I # 407 CICIO/CICIO VASILE/ANCUTA HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 07:48.17 07:50.93 15:39.09 00:00.00

II # 412 MICLAUS/VIDA OVIDIU/GEORGIAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 08:08.68 07:53.99 16:02.67 00:23.58

III # 402 OPREAN/GRIGORE HORIA/BOGDAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 08:39.14 08:11.87 16:51.01 01:11.92

4 # 401 CIOLOCA ION SORIN QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA SSV 08:36.80 08:51.80 17:28.61 01:49.52

5 # 408 FILIP/RATA CLAUDIU/DAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 09:00.06 08:31.53 17:31.59 01:52.50

6 # 406 ROTAR/BIZO MIRCEA/VLAD HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 08:54.45 08:58.91 17:53.36 02:14.27

7 # 413 TEODORESCU/COCREAN OCTAVIAN/ADRIAN EXTREM MOTORS ORĂȘTIE SSV 09:17.01 09:02.76 18:19.77 02:40.68

8 # 414 JARA/ROSU GONZALO/DANIEL EXTREM MOTORS ORĂȘTIE SSV 09:21.05 09:07.85 18:28.90 02:49.81

9 # 410 ILE/ILE ALIN/OTILIA HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 09:30.82 08:59.65 18:30.47 02:51.38

10 # 409 TICOS/CUPCEA MIRCEA/RARES ATH RACING FLORESTI SSV 08:34.96 10:12.64 18:47.61 03:08.52

11 # 411 GROZA/DOHAL FLORIN/RAUL HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 10:12.18 10:22.84 20:35.02 04:55.93

12 # 403 MOLDOVAN/EPURE OVIDIU/FELICIAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 38:16.96 08:28.82 46:45.78 31:06.69

- # 405 UIFELIAN/UIFELIAN IOAN/NELUTU HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 08:52.42 AB AB

- # 415 ILE/CIOCIAN VASILE/ADRIAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV AB AB AB

- # 404 MAROSAN/MAROSAN LIVIU/GABRIEL HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV AB AB AB
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TOTAL
Loc7 # Nume Prenume Club CLASA TOTAL DAY 1 TOTAL DAY 2 OVERALL DIF7

I # 5 POP MARIUS ALEXANDRU HARD ENDURO MARAMURES MOTO 40:54.30 19:44.05 01:00:38.35 00:00.00

II # 3 NICOARA DANIEL IOAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES MOTO 41:15.96 19:35.08 01:00:51.04 00:12.68

III # 1 TRIFOI STEFAN IOAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES MOTO 44:07.67 21:12.87 01:05:20.53 04:42.18

4 # 8 MOLNAR ADAM ZSOLT HARD ENDURO MARAMURES MOTO 47:05.47 20:26.31 01:07:31.78 06:53.43

5 # 7 POP FLORIN VASILE MASTER BIKE CLUJ MOTO 50:46.90 25:27.62 01:16:14.52 15:36.17

6 # 6 POP VIOREL VASILE  MASTER BIKE CLUJ MOTO 57:53.09 25:02.88 01:22:55.97 22:17.62

- # 10 ZAHARIA EMILIAN SORIN TASE RACING TEAM BUCURESTI MOTO AB 27:57.49 AB

- # 4 PANCRAT MIRCEA FREE BIKE TEAM MOTO 58:18.29 AB AB

- # 9 STAN VALENTIN FLORIAN TASE RACING TEAM BUCURESTI MOTO AB AB AB

- # 30 RAUCA VIOREL MASTER BIKE CLUJ MOTO AB AB AB

- # 2 CONSTANDA VIOREL ADRIAN ACS ODOBESTI MOTO AB AB AB
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TOTAL
Loc7 # Nume Prenume Club CLASA TOTAL DAY 1 TOTAL DAY 2 OVERALL DIF7

I # 308 CHIȘ ION DANIEL LION RACING TEAM SEBIS ATV 33:28.30 15:57.79 00:49:26.09 00:00.00

II # 304 HORVATH JANOS LEVENTE ATH RACING FLORESTI ATV 33:49.31 15:40.23 00:49:29.54 00:03.45

III # 313 CALAUZ ANDREI VASILE HARD ENDURO MARAMURES ATV 33:50.68 15:53.06 00:49:43.74 00:17.65

4 # 319 CHIȘ SERGIU RAZVAN LION RACING TEAM SEBIS ATV 34:02.07 15:50.52 00:49:52.59 00:26.51

5 # 305 MATIS BRUNO ATH RACING FLORESTI ATV 35:01.94 16:52.12 00:51:54.06 02:27.98

6 # 302 CRAETE MADALIN  QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA ATV 34:30.81 17:33.31 00:52:04.13 02:38.04

7 # 310 SZEKERES LAJOS QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA ATV 35:49.69 16:58.73 00:52:48.41 03:22.33

8 # 318 STAN VLAD NICU HARD ENDURO MARAMURES ATV 36:06.46 18:04.63 00:54:11.09 04:45.01

9 # 317 MUNTEAN RAZVAN IOAN LION RACING TEAM SEBIS ATV 37:39.69 16:32.26 00:54:11.95 04:45.86

10 # 311 SEBESTYEN DAVID LION RACING TEAM SEBIS ATV 37:07.82 17:22.60 00:54:30.43 05:04.34

11 # 309 KOVARI ROBERT HARD ENDURO MARAMURES ATV 37:36.36 17:02.71 00:54:39.07 05:12.98

12 # 316 TOTH ATTILA HARD ENDURO MARAMURES ATV 37:41.32 17:30.62 00:55:11.94 05:45.85

13 # 201 OKROSI ISTVAN PERSISTENT ENDURO CETARIU ATV 37:18.48 18:04.76 00:55:23.24 05:57.15

14 # 320 MOGA NATHANIEL ARPAD ATH RACING FLORESTI ATV 38:19.44 18:40.69 00:57:00.13 07:34.04

15 # 314 TREFAN EMBER IONUT HARD ENDURO MARAMURES ATV 42:26.49 18:14.22 01:00:40.71 11:14.62

16 # 306 HRENIUC BENIAMIN DORIN ATH RACING FLORESTI ATV 52:18.64 18:09.35 01:10:28.00 21:01.91

- # 303 SZEJKE VILMOS ZSOLT LION RACING TEAM SEBIS ATV AB 16:56.77 AB

- # 312 MURVAI CRISTIAN ALEXANDRU HARD ENDURO MARAMURES ATV AB 18:21.71 AB

- # 301 BODEA SEBASTIAN QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA ATV 38:13.58 AB AB

- # 315 CHIRA RAUL IONUT HARD ENDURO MARAMURES ATV AB AB AB

- # 307 CHIȘ RAUL LION RACING TEAM SEBIS ATV AB AB AB
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TOTAL
Loc7 # Nume Prenume Club CLASA TOTAL DAY 1 TOTAL DAY 2 OVERALL DIF7

I # 102 LORINCZ CSABA QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA QUAD 36:52.72 19:02.44 00:55:55.16 00:00.00

II # 103 VASS IMRE LORAND DITRIDERS DITRĂU QUAD 40:47.76 18:47.30 00:59:35.06 03:39.90

III # 101 COTUT RAUL QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA QUAD 42:06.70 19:17.09 01:01:23.80 05:28.63

4 # 105 STOFF ROBERT ZOLTAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES QUAD 46:22.53 19:36.95 01:05:59.49 10:04.33

5 # 104 TOFALVI FLORIAN    QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA QUAD 46:41.02 22:21.74 01:09:02.76 13:07.60
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TOTAL
Loc7 # Nume Prenume Club CLASA TOTAL DAY 1 TOTAL DAY 2 OVERALL DIF7

I # 407 CICIO/CICIO VASILE/ANCUTA HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 35:54.62 15:39.09 00:51:33.71 00:00.00

II # 402 OPREAN/GRIGORE HORIA/BOGDAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 36:35.43 16:51.01 00:53:26.44 01:52.73

III # 406 ROTAR/BIZO MIRCEA/VLAD HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 37:09.63 17:53.36 00:55:02.99 03:29.28

4 # 408 FILIP/RATA CLAUDIU/DAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 39:59.02 17:31.59 00:57:30.62 05:56.91

5 # 401 CIOLOCA ION SORIN QUAD CLUB TIMISOARA SSV 40:51.71 17:28.61 00:58:20.31 06:46.61

6 # 410 ILE/ILE ALIN/OTILIA HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 42:05.21 18:30.47 01:00:35.68 09:01.97

7 # 414 JARA/ROSU GONZALO/DANIEL EXTREM MOTORS ORĂȘTIE SSV 42:10.82 18:28.90 01:00:39.72 09:06.02

8 # 413 TEODORESCU/COCREAN OCTAVIAN/ADRIAN EXTREM MOTORS ORĂȘTIE SSV 43:35.21 18:19.77 01:01:54.98 10:21.27

9 # 409 TICOS/CUPCEA MIRCEA/RARES ATH RACING FLORESTI SSV 44:44.49 18:47.61 01:03:32.10 11:58.39

10 # 412 MICLAUS/VIDA OVIDIU/GEORGIAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 48:30.24 16:02.67 01:04:32.92 12:59.21

11 # 411 GROZA/DOHAL FLORIN/RAUL HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 46:31.55 20:35.02 01:07:06.57 15:32.87

12 # 403 MOLDOVAN/EPURE OVIDIU/FELICIAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 38:50.21 46:45.78 01:25:35.99 34:02.28

- # 405 UIFELIAN/UIFELIAN IOAN/NELUTU HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 38:32.62 AB AB

- # 415 ILE/CIOCIAN VASILE/ADRIAN HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV AB AB AB

- # 404 MAROSAN/MAROSAN LIVIU/GABRIEL HARD ENDURO MARAMURES SSV 38:15.93 AB AB
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